UCA - Pocono Regional Mohegan Sun Arena at Casey Plaza

uca

November 9 - Main Arena

State  Stretch Check-In Compete Judge Panel Team Size

Program City
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Junior Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day
Traditional Rec - 14Y - Game Day
Junior Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day
Traditional Rec - 14Y - Game Day
Junior Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day
Traditional Rec - 14Y - Game Day
Large Junior Varsity Game Day
Traditional Rec - 12Y

Traditional Rec - Intermediate - 10Y
Traditional Rec - 12Y

Traditional Rec - Intermediate - 10Y
Traditional Rec - 12Y

Traditional Rec - Intermediate - 10Y
Traditional Rec - 12Y

Traditional Rec - Intermediate - 10Y

Junior High Intermediate
Traditional Rec - 14Y
Junior High Intermediate
Traditional Rec - 14Y
Junior High Intermediate
Traditional Rec - 14Y

Traditional Rec - 14Y

Junior Varsity Non Tumbling
Traditional Rec - 14Y

Junior Varsity Non Tumbling
Traditional Rec - 14Y

Junior Varsity

Traditional Rec - 14Y

Junior Varsity Intermediate
Traditional Rec - 11-18Y
Junior Varsity Intermediate
Traditional Rec - 11-18Y

Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division Il
Varsity Intermediate
Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division I
Varsity Intermediate
Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division I
Varsity Intermediate
Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division I

Poughkeepsie High School
Springfield Youth Club
Cardinal Spellman High School
Tiger Cheer Association
Massapequa High School
Falcons Cheer

Hunterdon Central High School
Yorktown Athletic Club

Crispin Cheerleading
Southampton Knights

City Elite

Sachem Sports Club
Southampton Knights
Bridesburg Cougars

Levittown Pride

BREAK

Resurrection of our Lord School
Vernon Spirit Elite

Mastery Charter Smedley Elementary

Sachem Sports Club

St Cyril Saints

Springfield Youth Club

BREAK

Crispin Cheerleading

St Catharine Academy

Tiger Cheer Association
Fontbonne Hall Academy
Levittown Pride

Hunterdon Central High School
Bensalem Ramblers

Central Bucks West High School
Crispin Cheerleading
Springfield High School
Bridesburg Cougars

BREAK

Maria Regina High School
Archbishop Carroll School
Monsignor McClancy School
Lansdale Catholic High School
Monsignor Scanlan High School
Crestwood High School

St Catharine Academy

Poughkeepsie
Springfield
Bronx
Hackettstown
Massapequa
Old Forge
Flemington
Yorktown Heights
Philadelphia
Southhampton
Howard Beach
Farmingville
Southhampton
Philadelphia
Levittown

Philadelphia
Glenwood
Philadelphia
Farmingville
Warminster
Springfield

Philadelphia
Bronx
Hackettstown
Brooklyn
Levittown
Flemington
Bensalem
Doylestown
Philadelphia
Springfield
Philadelphia

Hartsdale
Radnor
East ElImhurst
Lansdale
Bronx
Mountain Top
Bronx
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9:34:00 AM

9:38:00 AM

9:42:00 AM

9:46:00 AM

9:50:00 AM

9:54:00 AM

9:58:00 AM

10:02:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:14:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:22:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:34:00 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:42:00 AM
10:46:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
10:54:00 AM
10:58:00 AM
11:02:00 AM
11:06:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
11:14:00 AM
11:18:00 AM
11:22:00 AM
11:26:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
11:38:00 AM
11:42:00 AM
11:46:00 AM
11:50:00 AM
12:34:00 PM
12:38:00 PM
12:42:00 PM
12:46:00 PM
12:50:00 PM
12:54:00 PM
12:58:00 PM

9:36:00 AM

9:40:00 AM

9:44:00 AM

9:48:00 AM

9:52:00 AM

9:56:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
10:04:00 AM
10:08:00 AM
10:12:00 AM
10:16:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:32:00 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
10:44:00 AM
10:48:00 AM
10:52:00 AM
10:56:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:04:00 AM
11:08:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:16:00 AM
11:20:00 AM
11:24:00 AM
11:28:00 AM
11:32:00 AM
11:36:00 AM
11:40:00 AM
11:44:00 AM
11:48:00 AM
11:52:00 AM
12:36:00 PM
12:40:00 PM
12:44:00 PM
12:48:00 PM
12:52:00 PM
12:56:00 PM
1:00:00 PM

9:42:00 AM

9:46:00 AM

9:50:00 AM

9:54:00 AM

9:58:00 AM

10:02:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:14:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:22:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:34:00 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:42:00 AM
10:46:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
10:54:00 AM
10:58:00 AM
11:02:00 AM
11:06:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
11:14:00 AM
11:18:00 AM
11:22:00 AM
11:26:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
11:38:00 AM
11:42:00 AM
11:46:00 AM
11:50:00 AM
11:54:00 AM
11:58:00 AM
12:42:00 PM
12:46:00 PM
12:50:00 PM
12:54:00 PM
12:58:00 PM
1:02:00 PM

1:06:00 PM

10:00:00 AM
10:04:00 AM
10:08:00 AM
10:12:00 AM
10:16:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:32:00 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
10:44:00 AM
10:48:00 AM
10:52:00 AM
10:56:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:04:00 AM
11:08:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:16:00 AM
11:20:00 AM
11:24:00 AM
11:28:00 AM
11:32:00 AM
11:36:00 AM
11:40:00 AM
11:44:00 AM
11:48:00 AM
11:52:00 AM
11:56:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:04:00 PM
12:08:00 PM
12:12:00 PM
12:16:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:04:00 PM
1:08:00 PM
1:12:00 PM
1:16:00 PM
1:20:00 PM
1:24:00 PM

Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A

Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B

Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B

Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B

12
27
10
18
13
24
22
10
17
20
20
35
19
23
17

22
21
23
32
17
19

31
11
17
11
27
22
16
14
30
21
27

12
14
15
11
15
15
11

e
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60
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Varsity Intermediate

Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division I
Varsity Non Tumbling Intermediate
Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division I
Varsity Non Tumbling Intermediate
Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division I
Varsity Non Tumbling Intermediate
Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division I
Varsity Non Tumbling Intermediate

Varsity Non Tumbling Intermediate
Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division |

Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division |
Medium Varsity Non Tumbling
Varsity Coed Non Tumbling

Medium Varsity Non Tumbling
Varsity Coed Intermediate

Medium Varsity Non Tumbling

Large Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division Il Game Day
Large Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division Il Game Day
Large Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division Il Game Day
Medium Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division Il Game Day
Medium Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division Il Game Day
Medium Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division Il Game Day
Medium Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division Il Game Day
Medium Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division Il Game Day
Medium Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

Medium Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day
Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
Medium Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day
Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division | Game Day

Central Bucks West High School
Cardinal Spellman High School
Mid Valley High School

St Vincent Ferrer High School
Pemberton Township High School
Fontbonne Hall Academy
Pennridge High School

Hershey High School

Saucon Valley High School
BREAK

Wilson Area High School

Central Dauphin East High School
BREAK

West Orange High School
Sussex County Technical School
Central Dauphin High School
Norristown Area High School
Wallenpaupack High School
Saint Francis Preparatory School
BREAK

Massapequa High School
Ardsley High School

North Penn High School
Hanover Area High School

St Vincent Ferrer High School
Maria Regina High School

Mid Valley High School

St Catharine Academy

Owen J Roberts High School
Cardinal Spellman High School
Belvidere High School
Pemberton Township High School
Fontbonne Hall Academy
Brandywine Heights High School
Hershey High School

Wilson Area High School

Central Dauphin East High School
BREAK

Penncrest High School
Pennridge High School
Yorktown High School

Central Bucks East High School

Doylestown
Bronx
Throop
New York
Pemberton
Brooklyn
Perkasie
Hershey
Hellertown

Easton
Harrisburg

West Orange
Sparta
Harrisburg
Norristown
Hawley
Fresh Meadows

Massapequa
Ardsley
Lansdale
Wilkes Barre
New York
Hartsdale
Throop
Bronx
Pottstown
Bronx
Belvidere
Pemberton
Brooklyn
Topton
Hershey
Easton
Harrisburg

Media
Perkasie

Yorktown Heights

Doylestown
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PA
NY
PA
NY
NJ
NY
PA
PA
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PA
PA

NJ
NJ
PA
PA
PA
NY

NY
NY
PA
PA
NY
NY
PA
NY
PA
NY
NJ
NJ
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

1:02:00 PM
1:06:00 PM
1:10:00 PM
1:14:00 PM
1:18:00 PM
1:22:00 PM
1:26:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:34:00 PM
1:38:00 PM
1:42:00 PM
1:46:00 PM
1:50:00 PM
1:54:00 PM
1:58:00 PM
2:02:00 PM
2:06:00 PM
2:10:00 PM
2:14:00 PM
2:18:00 PM
3:04:00 PM
3:08:00 PM
3:12:00 PM
3:16:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:24:00 PM
3:28:00 PM
3:32:00 PM
3:36:00 PM
3:40:00 PM
3:44:00 PM
3:48:00 PM
3:52:00 PM
3:56:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:04:00 PM
4:08:00 PM
4:12:00 PM
4:16:00 PM
4:20:00 PM
4:24:00 PM
4:28:00 PM

1:04:00 PM
1:08:00 PM
1:12:00 PM
1:16:00 PM
1:20:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:28:00 PM
1:32:00 PM
1:36:00 PM
1:40:00 PM
1:44:00 PM
1:48:00 PM
1:52:00 PM
1:56:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:04:00 PM
2:08:00 PM
2:12:00 PM
2:16:00 PM
2:20:00 PM
3:06:00 PM
3:10:00 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:18:00 PM
3:22:00 PM
3:26:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:34:00 PM
3:38:00 PM
3:42:00 PM
3:46:00 PM
3:50:00 PM
3:54:00 PM
3:58:00 PM
4:02:00 PM
4:06:00 PM
4:10:00 PM
4:14:00 PM
4:18:00 PM
4:22:00 PM
4:26:00 PM
4:30:00 PM

1:10:00 PM
1:14:00 PM
1:18:00 PM
1:22:00 PM
1:26:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:34:00 PM
1:38:00 PM
1:42:00 PM
1:46:00 PM
1:50:00 PM
1:54:00 PM
1:58:00 PM
2:02:00 PM
2:06:00 PM
2:10:00 PM
2:14:00 PM
2:18:00 PM
2:22:00 PM
2:26:00 PM
3:12:00 PM
3:16:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:24:00 PM
3:28:00 PM
3:32:00 PM
3:36:00 PM
3:40:00 PM
3:44:00 PM
3:48:00 PM
3:52:00 PM
3:56:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:04:00 PM
4:08:00 PM
4:12:00 PM
4:16:00 PM
4:20:00 PM
4:24:00 PM
4:28:00 PM
4:32:00 PM
4:36:00 PM

1:28:00 PM
1:32:00 PM
1:36:00 PM
1:40:00 PM
1:44:00 PM
1:48:00 PM
1:52:00 PM
1:56:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:04:00 PM
2:08:00 PM
2:12:00 PM
2:16:00 PM
2:20:00 PM
2:24:00 PM
2:28:00 PM
2:32:00 PM
2:36:00 PM
2:40:00 PM
2:44:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:34:00 PM
3:38:00 PM
3:42:00 PM
3:46:00 PM
3:50:00 PM
3:54:00 PM
3:58:00 PM
4:02:00 PM
4:06:00 PM
4:10:00 PM
4:14:00 PM
4:18:00 PM
4:22:00 PM
4:26:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:34:00 PM
4:38:00 PM
4:42:00 PM
4:46:00 PM
4:50:00 PM
4:54:00 PM

Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A

Panel A
Panel B

Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A

Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B

Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A

19
11
16
11
10
11
13
15
11

12
11

15
19
25
19
16
19

22
13
23
15
23
15
16
13
16
11
17
10
16
13
19
14
18

19
13
19
15
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Program City State  Stretch Check-In Warm Up Compete Judge Panel Team Size

85 Varsity Coed Non Tumbling Game Day Walter Panas High School Cortlandt Manor NY  4:32:00 PM  4:34:00 PM  4:40:00 PM  4:58:00 PM Panel B 22
86 Small Varsity Non Tumbling Division | Game Day Saint Francis Preparatory School Fresh Meadows NY 4:36:00 PM 4:38:00 PM  4:44:00 PM 5:02:00 PM Panel A 15
87 Varsity Coed Non Tumbling Game Day Quakertown Community High School Quakertown PA  4:40:00 PM  4:42:00 PM 4:48:00 PM 5:06:00 PM Panel B 28
88 BREAK 4:44:00 PM  4:46:00 PM  4:52:00 PM 5:10:00 PM

89 Small Varsity Warren Hills High School Washington NJ 5:34:.00 PM 5:36:00 PM 5:42:00 PM 6:00:00 PM Panel A 15
90 Large Varsity Cedar Grove High School Cedar Grove NJ  5:38:00 PM 5:40:00 PM 5:46:00 PM 6:04:00 PM Panel B 23
91 Small Varsity Pinelands Regional High School Little Egg Harbor NJ  5:42:00 PM  5:44:00 PM  5:50:00 PM 6:08:00 PM Panel A 15
92 Large Varsity Hunterdon Central High School Flemington NJ 5:46:00 PM 5:48:00 PM 5:54:00 PM 6:12:00 PM Panel B 23
93 Small Varsity Freedom High School Bethlehem PA 5:50:00 PM 5:52:00 PM 5:58:00 PM 6:16:00 PM Panel A 15
94 Medium Varsity Phillipsburg High School Phillipsburg NJ  5:54:00 PM 5:56:00 PM 6:02:00 PM 6:20:00 PM Panel B 19
95 Small Varsity Delaware Valley High School Milford PA 5:58:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 6:06:00 PM 6:24:00 PM Panel A 13
96 Medium Varsity Hazleton Area High School Hazleton PA  6:02.00PM 6:04:00 PM 6:10:00 PM 6:28:00 PM Panel B 19
97 Small Varsity Springfield High School Springfield PA 6:06:00 PM 6:08:00 PM 6:14:00 PM 6:32:00 PM Panel A 15
98 BREAK 6:10:00 PM 6:12:00 PM 6:18:00 PM 6:36:00 PM

99 Small Varsity Interboro High School Prospect Park PA 6:14:00 PM 6:16:00 PM  6:22:00 PM 6:40:00 PM Panel A 15
100 BREAK 6:18:00 PM 6:20:00 PM 6:26:00 PM 6:44:00 PM

101 Small Varsity Hillsborough High School Hillsborough NJ 6:22:.00 PM 6:24:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 6:48:00 PM Panel A 15
102 Medium Varsity Game Day Warren Hills High School Washington NJ  6:26:00 PM 6:28:00 PM  6:34:00 PM 6:52:00 PM Panel B 19
103 Small Varsity Hackettstown High School Hackettstown NJ  6:30:00 PM 6:32:00 PM 6:38:00 PM 6:56:00 PM Panel A 15
104 Medium Varsity Game Day Phillipsburg High School Phillipsburg NJ 6:34:.00 PM 6:36:00 PM 6:42:00 PM 7:00:00 PM Panel B 19
105 Super Varsity Game Day Central Bucks West High School Doylestown PA 6:38:00 PM 6:40:00 PM  6:46:00 PM 7:04:00 PM Panel A 29
106 Medium Varsity Game Day Freedom High School Bethlehem PA  6:42:00PM 6:44:00 PM 6:50:00 PM 7:08:00 PM Panel B 19
107 Large Varsity Game Day Pinelands Regional High School Little Egg Harbor NJ  6:46:00 PM 6:48:00 PM  6:54:00 PM 7:12:00 PM Panel A 20
108 BREAK 6:50:00 PM  6:52:00 PM  6:58:00 PM 7:16:00 PM

109 Large Varsity Game Day Kings Park High School Kings Park NY 6:54:00 PM 6:56:00 PM 7:02:00 PM 7:20:00 PM Panel A 20
110 Small Varsity Game Day Scarsdale High School Scarsdale NY 6:58:00 PM  7:00:00 PM  7:06:00 PM 7:24:00 PM Panel B 11
111 Large Varsity Game Day Vestal High School Vestal NY 7:02:00 PM  7:04:00 PM  7:10:00 PM 7:28:00 PM Panel A 20
112 Small Varsity Game Day Interboro High School Prospect Park PA  7:06:00 PM 7:08:00 PM  7:14:00 PM 7:32:00 PM Panel B 15
113 Large Varsity Game Day Delaware Valley High School Milford PA  7:10:00PM 7:12:.00 PM  7:18:00 PM 7:36:00 PM Panel A 22
114 Small Varsity Game Day Riverhead High School Riverhead NY 7:14:00 PM 7:16:00 PM  7:22:00 PM  7:40:00 PM Panel B 15
115 Large Varsity Game Day Hunterdon Central High School Flemington NJ  7:18:00PM 7:20:00 PM  7:26:00 PM 7:44:00 PM Panel A 23
116 Small Varsity Game Day William Tennent High School Warminster PA  7:22:00 PM  7:24:00 PM 7:30:00 PM 7:48:00 PM Panel B 14
117 Large Varsity Game Day Springfield High School Springfield PA  7:26:00 PM 7:28:00 PM  7:34:00 PM 7:52:00 PM Panel A 22
118 Small Varsity Game Day Smithtown High School West Smithtown NY  7:30:00 PM 7:32:00 PM  7:38:00 PM 7:56:00 PM Panel B 15
119 Large Varsity Game Day Randolph High School Randolph NJ  7:34:.00 PM  7:36:00 PM  7:42:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Panel A 21
120 Small Varsity Game Day Lansdale Catholic High School Lansdale PA  7:38:00PM  7:40:00 PM 7:46:00 PM 8:04:00 PM Panel B 13
121 Large Varsity Game Day Hazleton Area High School Hazleton PA  7:42.00PM 7:44:00 PM  7:50:00 PM 8:08:00 PM Panel A 21
122 Small Varsity Game Day Crestwood High School Mountain Top PA  7:46:00 PM 7:48:00 PM 7:54:00 PM 8:12:00 PM Panel B 15
123 Large Varsity Game Day Hackettstown High School Hackettstown NJ  7:50:00 PM 7:52:00 PM  7:58:00 PM 8:16:00 PM Panel A 21

11/07/2025 10:59 AM CST "/

VARSITY SPIRIT



